
SYL era
6. 0 p.m. "When Cobb and Co.
Was King"
6.13 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
7.0 Melodies Rhythmic and Sen-timental
7.30 ‘Barnaby Rudge"
7.45 Top Tunes played by Car-roll Gibbons and the Savoy Hotel
Orpheans
B. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. &. Bach
Alexander Borowsky (piano)
English Suite in G Minor
8.18 Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso No. 10, Op. 6r Handel
8.33 Choral Programme
Royal Choral Society with the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Dr. Malcolm Sar-
gent
Achieved Is the Glorious Work
(The Creation’’) Haydn

8.37 Walter Widdop (tenor)with Philharmonic Choir con-
ducted by Charles Kennedy
Scott
I Would Beside My Lord (St.5 Matthew Passion") Bach
8.49 Chorus and the London
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by the Composer
A Breath of Our Inspiration(The Music Makers’) Elgar
8.56 The BBC Chorus conducted
by Leslie Woodgate
Gorpus Christi Warlock
9. 1 Radio Revue
9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:"The Murders in the Rue
Morgue"
Monia Liter (piano) withMantovani and his Concert Or-

chestra
The Alamein Concerto

9.49 Paul Robeson and American!
People’s Chorus
Ballad for Americans

10. 0 Nocturne: Quiet Music fromthe Masters
10.30 Close down

74|r GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
8.40 Light and Bright
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 ‘To-day’s Star: Peter
Dawson
10.30-11.0 Sing While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Music of England
2.0 Hits from the Films
2.30 Solo Instruments
ae The Boston Orchestra"

Capriccio Espagnol
Rimsky-Korsakov

3.15 Calling All Hospitals
4.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
4.14 Memories of Irving Berlin
4.30 These Were Hits
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour;
"Paradise Plumes’’
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
From the book by Jane Austin(ist Episode)
6.14 On with the Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 -BBC Newsreel
7.0 ‘The Band of H.M. Royal
Marines
7.16 "The Laughing Man"
7.29 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.31 The Rudy Vallee Show

7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8.0 Albert Sandlert and his
Orchestra
8. 6 Reginald Foort (organ)
‘8. 9 The Story Behind the Song
8.21 Music Of Sigmund Romberg
8.33 "Your Cavalier"
8.51 Songs of the Services
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9. Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
-estra
Serenade: A_ Little Night
Music, K.525 Mozart

9.41 Boys of the Hofburg Chapel
Choir
Joy, Queen of the Wise

Mozart
9.45 L. Goossens (oboe), J.Lener (violin) S. Roth (viola)
and L. Hartman (’cello)
Oboe Quartet in F Major

Mozart
10. 0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m. .

6, 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 To-day’s Composer: Charles
Gounod
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work.
10. 0 "Men in the Kitchen." In-
troductory Talk by R. White
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Opera Houses: Brussels Opera
House (Belgium)
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0 p.m. Harmony and Humour
2.15 Singing Strings: Fred
Hartley’s Quintet
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Music Hall
8.15 Merry Mood "

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
|Sonata for ’Cello, No. 1 in G

Major Bach
Concert Dans la Gout Theatral

Couperin
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS

€.40 National Arinouncements
6.45 BBC. Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Philharmonic OrchestraConcerto Grosso No. 28

Handel
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematic Hiustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
Mass in B Minor: GloriaaTwo) ach
8.40 BARBARA HORRELL
(mezzo-soprano)
The Rivulet Martin Shaw
The Nightingale
Cradle Song Delius
I Wish and I Wish Peterkin
The Sweet o’ the Year

Warloch
A Studio Recital

8.51 Light Symphony Orchestra
Shepherd’s Song
Like to the Damask Rose

Igar
8.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.28 "The Feathered Serpent,"
' from the book -by Edgar Wal-Jace
9.54 Primo. Seala’s Accordion

|

Band
Six Seaside Hits
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood.

AS.
0 LONDON NEWS
11,20 CLOSE DOWN

| ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. 0 p.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0 Some Great Women Treated
Lightly: Joan of Arc
8.20 Variety
8.30 These Bands Make Music:Band of H.M, Grenadier Guards
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Songs from the Showss
Anne Ziegler, Webster. Booth,
Cherry Lind, Carroll Gibbons,
BBC Revue Chorus and Orchestra
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

AN 424 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Some Every-
day Beverages and How to Pre-
pare Them"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour conduc-
* ted by Cousin Betty
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’"’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 LOUVAIN GALLOWAY
(soprano)Littl Boy Blue Nevin
Bendemeer’s Stream Moore
The Kerry Dance Molloy
Meeting of the Waters Moore
A Studio Recital

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Music from Opera
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"5. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance by Joe Loss
and his Orchestra
10. O Close down

Monday. May 13News, 6.0 a.m, and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

Ee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. O Real Romances10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session:ye ee and Answers12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina) |4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Music of the Nova-
chord =

6.30 Long, Long Ago: The Storyof the Jitterbug7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Ghost Corps
38. 0 Current Ceiling Prices3.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor
Ss. 5 The Radio Playhouse10. O District Quiz (Hilton Por-ter
Youth Must Have Its Swing

(Jim Foley)41.0 London News
11.15 Variety Bandbox12. 0 Close down

) WELLINGTON
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10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12.25
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MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Real Romances
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Home Decorating Session:
uestions and Answers
The vie oe Reporter
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
Radio PlayhouseThrills
Black-IvoryHits from the Shows
London News
Special Album Series
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH3ZB 1430ke. =.210m
| MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.
Sis
Breakfast Club with Happi

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances :

10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 The Life of wt Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
Songs of Good Cheer
Reserved
Red Streak
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Holiywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio PlayhouseThanks for the SongMarch of IndustryHits from the Shows
London News
Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Real Romances (first
broadcast)1015 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Joyce Tilbury)
3.30 Paki Waiata Maori4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Geddes)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport. Golf:Leitch Wethered
fe Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Reserved8.0 urrent Ceiling Prices
8. 5 ick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Missing Million9.3 Horlick’s Radio Playhouse
10. O Footsteps of Fate
10.15 The Musical 1.Q.
11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down

2h PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9, 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
tage9.3 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6, 0 Variety
6.45 The Famous Match7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Armchair Romances: The
Love Budget7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Forbidden Gold9. Oo Horlick’s Radio Playhouse
wo°

+of
Home Decorating Talk by
ne Stewart
The Auction Block
Close down

| LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
|
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Dr. Turbott discusses health
from all ZB Stations every
morning, Monday to Saturday,
at 7.30.

= * *
The Music of the Novachord
features Eric Bell at the key-
board of this beautiful instru-
ment-6.0 this evening from
1ZB.

= * *
Martin’s Corner, a _ pleasant
programme for all the family-
3ZB 7.45 to-night. .
What’s in a name? Give It a
Name Jackpots, 2ZB, 8.45 p.m.

a


